


Appendix - Fees & Charges 

Registration & Deposit 

No registration fee is charged for funded-only pupils, and a reduced deposit of £200 applies, which is refunded 6 

weeks after joining. 

If accessing additional hours, a non-refundable registration fee of £150 is payable, and a deposit of £500 (which is 

returned after the pupil leaves the School) 

Food 

Lunch is charged at £248 per term. 

Additional hours 

Unfunded Nursery attendance hours are offered as additional 3-hour blocks for a fee of £405 per term 

Pre-booked Late Stay from 3Pm to 4.30pm is provided free of charge, and from 4.30pm to 6pm at a rate of £3.60 

per 30 minutes. 

Pre-booked Breakfast Club is available for a charge of £4.80. 

Full rate Nursery Fees (to the extent unfunded) 

£2,075 (5 mornings/term) 

£405 (per afternoon/term) 

£3,875 (reduced full time termly fee) 

NB All pricing is subject to annual review effective 1st September each year, reflected in the above rates for 

2025. 


